IRON RIDGE SECONDARY CAMPUS

2025 - 2026 School Fees

The fees listed may be adjusted before September.

Please note: Course Fees WILL NOT be refunded if the student drops the course after one week.

Physical Education students must supply their own running shoes & gym strip.

Pay Your School Fees Online

Fees may be paid online through Parent Portal.

Log in to your Parent Portal Account.

Click on the Student Fees link on the left side of your screen.

Select your student(s) to review/pay fees.

Payment by Cash, Debit, Visa, MasterCard and AMEX.

General Fees For All Students			
Yearbook (optional)	TBD		
Lock Replacement (non-refundable)	\$10		
Grad Fee (grade 12s only, subject to change)	TBD		
Parking	FREE		

Course Fees (subject to change)

Art 10	5 credit	\$60
Art 20/30	5 credit	\$60
Ceramics	5 credit	\$100
Construction 10	5 credit	\$75
Construction 20/30	5 credit	\$100
Cosmetology 10	5 credit	\$50
Cosmetology 20/30	5 credit	\$65
Drama 10	5 credit	\$20
Drama 20/30	5 credit	\$20
Fabrication 10	5 credit	\$100
Fabrication 20/30	5 credit	\$85
Foods 10	5 credit	\$80
Foods 20/30	5 credit	\$100
Sports Performance 10/20/30	5 credit	\$40
Yoga 25/35	5 credit	\$20
Grade 9 Options	Per Quarter	\$30